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Soldering station 60 W 230 V 24 V 0ANAG603

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Nennleistung
Versorgungsspannung
Sekundarspannung
Temperatur

Antistatische Ausfiihrung
Digitalanzeige
Lotspitzenform

Lotspitze auswechselbar
Lotspitzendurchmesser

ET1708440
4003008054873
Ersa

OANAGO3
OANAGO3

Lotstation

60W

230V

24V
150...450°C

Omm

Soldering station 60 W 230 V 24 V OANAG603 online kaufen
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